
 
SL. NAME & ADDRESS OF SHARE HOLDERS FOLIO Amount

NO.  NO. Payable

1 SRI NABADWIP CHANDRA SAHA
10,RAJA BROJENDRA NARAYAN ROY ST.
KOLKATA-700 007.

6/1 102400.00

2 MRS.EFFIE CARVALHO E. LOBO,
`NAND DHAM',
FLAT NO.6ZE, 6TH FLOOR,
BHANSAHEB PARAB ROAD,
DAHISAR(WEST), MUMBAI-400 068.

105/2 51800.00

3 MS. ADELINA CATARINA PEREIRA,
"VILLA LOURDES" HOUSE NO.179,
OROMOROD,SIRLIM,P.O.-DRAMAPUR,
SALCETE, GOA. PIN-403 725.

99/1 64000.00

4 MR.R.L.GAGGAR,
6,OLD POST OFFICE STREET,
KOLKATA-700 001.

72/2 17920000.00

5 SMT.VANITA VADILAL BHIMANI,
C/O, BUILCON GROUP
82, SARAT BOSE ROAD
FRONT BLOCK, 5TH FLOOR,
KOLKATA-700 026.

101/2 12500.00

6 MR. SOUMENDRA KUMAR DUTTA
P.O.- G I P COLONY,
A T GHOSH ROAD, JAGACHA,
DIST. : HOWRAH, PIN : 711112.

144/2
(6/3)

320000.00

7 MRS. NANDITA SAHA
38/17, S.K.DEV ROAD,
KOLKATA-700 048.

45/3 51200.00

8 ANACLETO REIS MAGOS FERNANDES,
C/O, RUI ANTONIO X.S.CASSERES
FLAT-M 1, 34 HOUSING BOARD COLONY
PORVORIM, BARDEZ, GOA

87/1 202752.00

9 MR. DIBAKAR MODAK
P.O.-KOPATI, DIST.-DARRANG,
ASSAM, PIN:784 113.

106/2 76800.00

10 SMT.VANITA VADILAL BHIMANI,
C/O, BUILCON GROUP
82, SARAT BOSE ROAD
FRONT BLOCK, 5TH FLOOR,
KOLKATA-700 026.

101/2 300000

             TOTAL 19101452

DECLARED ON 19TH SEPTEMBER, 2025

UNCLAIMED FINAL DIVIDEND 2024-25


